Mbsm.pro,  COMPRESSOR,  ZEL,
Zanussi,  refrigerator,
CUBIGEL/  ACC  ,  HML140A,
HDL140A,  LBP,  R600A,
220-240V, 1 /8hp, 140w
written by Lilianne | 1 January 2022
Mbsm.pro, COMPRESSOR, ZEL, Zanussi, refrigerator, CUBIGEL/ ACC
, HML140A, HDL140A, LBP, R600A, 220-240V, 1 /8hp, 140w

with
RC(w)
without
RC(w/w)
with
RC(w/w)
Standard Efficiency Range
OF789 4.4 RSIR 110 102  1.08    174
OF1033A 5.7 RSIR 141 118  1.19    174
OF1350A 7.5 RSIR 178 158  1.13    183
GTH86AA 8.6 RSIR/RSCR 230 161 153 1.43 1.50 5  174
GTH93AA 9.3 RSIR/RSCR 260 182 173 1.43 1.50 5  183
Medium Efficiency Range
GTM40AT 4.0 RSIR 102 91  1.12    163
GTM57AT 5.7 RSIR 156 128  1.21    183
GTM60AT 6.0 RSIR 165 136  1.27    163
GVY75AT 7.5 RSIR/RSCR 200 149 139 1.34 1.44 5  183
GTM75AA 7.5 RSIR 200 166  1.20   50 183
GTM93AA 9.3 RSIR 270 220  1.35    183
GTM10AA 11.0 RSIR/RSCR 300 222  1.35   50 183
GTM12AA 12.0 RSIR/RSCR 330 241  1.37   50 183
ZEL  ,  Refrigeration
,Compressor ,Gml200a ,152w ,
1/5 Hp ,220/240V/50Hz ,R134a